12.01.81. Schruns

course name: Golm
course length: 2130 m
vertical drop: 540 m
number of gates: 23
weather: postcard
started: 54

finished: 43

1. Doris de Agostini

2. Cindy Nelson
. Irene Epple
. Caroline Attia

W

. Heidi Preuss
. Hanni Wenzel
. Edith Peter
. Jana Soltysova
9. Elisabeth Chaud
10. Erika Gferrer
11. Cindy Oak
12. Marie-Luce Waldemair
13. Kathy Kreiner
14. Edith Lindner

03 N

15. Sissy Kraml

16. Christa Kinshofer
17. Cristina Gravina
18. Catherine Quittet
19. Francoise Bozon
20. Toril Fjoellstad
DQ Claudine Emonet
21. Regine Moesenlechner
22. Shanne Leavitt
23. Christine Klossner
24. Olga Charvatova
25. Zoe Hass

26. Linda Huegi

SUI

USA
FRG
FRA

USA
LIE

AUT
TCH
FRA
AUT
USA
FRA
CND
AUT

AUT
FRG
ITA
FRA
FRA
NOR
FRA
FRG
CND
SUI
TCH
SUI
SUI

Downhill, women

1.17.92

1.18.46
1.18.78
1.18.84

1.19.18
1.19.26
1.19.42
1.19.46
1.19.48
1.19.59
1.19.60
1.19.64
1.19.66
1.19.81

1.20.13
1.20.15
1.20.20
1.20.23
1.20.28
1.20.32
1.20.36
1.20.42
1.20.51
1.20.53

1.20.61
1.20.64

(13)

(14)
(7
()

(2)
(8
(12)

(15)

(22)
(3)
(4)
(23)
(20)

(19)
(9

( 6)

(17)



27. Elisabeth Kirchler AUT 1.20.70 (38)

28. Andrea Haaser AUT 1.20.73 (18)
DQ Holly-Beth Flanders USA (10)
30. Heidi Wiesler FRG 1.21.03
31. Gabi Infanger SUI 1.21.08
32. Petra Wenzel LIE 1.21.26
33. Helena Matous ITA 1.21.45
34. Annemarie Steiner AUT (52)
and Gerry Soerensen CND 1.21.47
36. Marina Iunusova SOV
37. Bente Dahlum NOR
38. Roxanne Toly USA
39. Innes Hoffmeister FRG 1.22.92
40. Elisabetta Vasina ITA 1.23.00
41. Claudia Amstutz SUI 1.23.00
42. Alessandra Battachi ITA 1.23.34
43. Larisa Fomitcheva SOV
DNF:
Marie-Theres Nadig SUI (1) (by far the best split-time: 46.22)
Cornelia Proell AUT (11),
Maria Waliser SUI
Dianne Lehodey CND
Arianne Ehrat SUI
Veronika Vitzum AUT (41)
Michaela Gerg FRG
Marina Kiehl FRG
DQ:
21, Claudine Emonet FRA 1.20.36
29, Holly-Beth Flanders USA (10) (2™ best split-time: 46.86)
Marie-Cecile Gros-Gaudenier FRA (9™ best split-time: 47.08)
Traudl Haecher FRG

*

There is a 50 seconds video of winning DeAgostini run
available at
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ThlaAvyhasJs




1. Marie-Theres Nadig

2. Holly-Beth Flanders

3. Marie-Luce Waldemair

4. Heidi Preuss

5. Cindy Nelson

6. Elisabeth Chaud

7. Doris de Agostini

8. Irene Epple

9. Marie-Cecile Gros-Gaudenier

1. Doris de Agostini

2. Caroline Attia
3. Cindy Nelson

4. Irene Epple

5. Heidi Preuss

SUI

UsA
FRA
US4
USA
FRA
SUI
FRG
FRA

SUI

FRA
USA

FRG

USA

split-time:

46.22

46.86
46.94
46.96
46.97
46.99
47.03
47.04
47.08

finish:

30.89

31.48
31.49

31.74

32.12

(1
(10)
(3)
(2)
(14)

(13)
(7

(13)

(5)
(7

(D

(46!



